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Online GP consultation services allow anyone registered with a GP practice to make contact with them via the internet. The service can be used for a variety of reasons, from
non-urgentgeneral medical advice for yourself or a child, requesting an appointment, seeking information and support with along-term condition and administrative help
including sick notes. To use the service, patients complete an online form via their GP practice website or through a mobile app. The practice then provides the most appropriate
response, such as advice sent by text,email or online live chat,or a phone, video or face to face appointment.

What was your reason for using the online form/app? Please tell us why you have not used online GP consultation
services?

B Needed an appointment
41% with a GP or nurse

B Needed a sick note

4%

m Medical advice for Haven’t needed to contact
21% myself or my child my GP. 18% Other. 10%

Support with my long-
14% term condition

H Following up with my GP
15% g up y

practice on a previous

request WkOUld r?thfi) | have | don’t
MmakKe contac i

Other Y | Haven't difficulty trust it.

5%

phone or visiting 7%

heard of | using it.

surgery. 35% | "¢ |5t
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How many times have you used online GP consultation services over the last year?

73%

18%

5% 3% 2%
0 - 5 times 6 - 10 times 11 - 15 times More than 16 times Not sure, can't
remember

How do you access the service?

m Via my GP practices website

m A link sent to me by my GP practice

®m Mobile app e.g. the NHS App

6%

Other
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What would be your preferred method of accessing online GP services?

| don’t have a

| don’t want to use the preference. 6%
Via my GP practices online GP services.

website. 31% 24% Mobile app. 19% Other. 4%

What would be your preferred method of accessing online GP services? [Expanded]

35% 34%
—_— = | have used online services
0
20% 17% 21% ﬂ | have not used online services
14% I 14% e
—_— — 11%

5% 4% 4%

Via my GP practicesA link sent to me by Mobile app | don’t want touse | don’t have a Other

website my GP practice the online GP preference
services
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submitting an online consultation
form? No 41%
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If you have completed an online GP consultation form or used the app, please let us know how strongly you agree or
disagree with each of the following statements regarding your experience?

Strongly N/A

Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Neither Agree

Agree nor Disagree

Disagree

(% of total
answers)

It is quick to use

It was convenient to use 15% 28% 13% 21% 23% 0%
It was easy to access 15% 16% 15% 18% 0%
It saved me time 14% 22% 14% 21% 30% 0%
My needs were met using it 13% 16% 19% 1%

| was satisfied with my experience using it 12% 23% 18% 19% 29% 0%
It is accessible to people with disabilities 10% 20% - 15% 29%

| was contacted by my surgery within the 0 . .
stated time after using it 22% 36% 13% 13% 16% 4%

| prefer using online services to having to call 0 i 0 i
or go to the surgery 13% 16% 17% 19% 1%

| felt safe sharing my information in this way 16% 33% 22% 12% 17% 2%
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Overall, we want to know what could make your experience of online GP consultation services better. Please let us know
how strongly you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Strongly
Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Neither Agree

nor Disagree Disagree

Agree

The link needs to be more obvious to find on

the GP practice website

| would like to have to give less history about 28% 1%

my long-term condition

28%

30%

There needs to be fewer questions to answer 0 0 0 0
on the form 23% 7% 3% 9%

o e et e
Iurslscietd more support or instruction on how to 18% 26% 28% 13% 12%
:N\?Illogcl;tj gl:(e: kn;(c))rr(:1 ;eassurance that someone 2804 16% 11% 304 7%
The app I'm using could be better 25% 40% 6% 2% 29%

| need more support or instruction on how to use it

| have used online services 10% 14% 27% 33% 16% %
| have not used online services 12% 5% 27%
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Total responses: 1670

Respones from residents outside

NWL.: 25
Flanrr@w

65 _ Responses with no borough stated:
34
AY)

Hammersmith and Fulham
3
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g’@m and Chelsea
2!
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: No, 7
Areyouregistered ©

i ?
Hhes T e

Do you consider yourselfto have a disability?

No
1331

Do you consider yourselfto have along-term

2%, Cognitive disability condition?

6%, Hearing 50%
4%, Learning disability
40%
13%, Mental iliness issues
16%, Other
45%, Physical
10%, Prefer not to say 10%

Yes No Prefer not to say

1%, Speech

2%, Visual
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How old are you?

18-25 2
26-35 EEEEREYL

WM 207  13%
46-55 A%
SCRCE 107 260
LN 329 20%
[EE=EM 110 7%

85+ 9 m
Prefernottosay RSB

Whatis your gender?

63.0%

32.8%

3.4% 0.4% 0.2% 0.2%

Female Male Prefer not to say Other Transgender man Non-binary
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How would you describe your ethnicity?

Indian _ 158 11%

Pakistani [ 24 2%
Bangladeshi | 3 0%
Chinese 18 1%
Any other Asian background - 47 3%

African - 47 3%

Caribbean . 27 2%
Any other Black, African or Caribbean background I 10 1%

White and Black Caribbean I 7
Whiteand Black African | 5 0%
White and Asian I 12 1%
Any other Mixed or Multiple ethnic background 13 1%

White - English, Welsh, Scottish, Northern Irish or British 731 50%
White Irish 69 5%
White Gypsy or Irish Traveller 0O 0%

Any other White background _ 220 15%

arab [l 24 2%
Any other ethnic group - 47 3%



